SANTO LADYCATS

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2024- 2025

Saturday Oct. 26 Lingleville/Millsap (Scrimmage) Santo 11:30 10:00
Tuesday Oct. 29 Slidell (Scrimmage) Santo 5:00 6:00
Saturday Nov. 2 Millsap Millsap 10:00 11:30
Tuesday Nov. 5 Nolan Catholic Santo 5:00 6:15
Saturday Nov. 9 Jacksboro Jacksboro 10:00 11:15
Tuesday Nov. 12 Dublin Dublin 5:00 6:15
Saturday Nov. 16 Gordon Santo 10:00 11:00
Tuesday Nov. 19 Strawn Santo 5:00 6:15
Thurs. - Sat Nov. 21-23 Abilene TCLA Tournament Abilene TBA
Thurs.-Sal. Nov. 21-23 Castleberry IV Tournament Castleberry TBA
Tuesday Nov. 26 Gamer Santo 11:00 [:15
Tuesday Dec. 3 Huckabay Santo 5:00 6:15
Thurs. - Sat. | Dec. 5 - Dec. 7 Santo Toumament Santo TBA
Friday Dec. 13 Poolville* Santo 5:00 6:15
Tuesday Dec. 17 Lipan* Lipan 4:00 6:15
Friday Dec. 26-28 Brownwood Tournament Brownwood TBA
Tuesday Dec. 31 De Leon* Deleon 11:00 12:15
Friday Jan. 3 Hico* Santo 4:00 6:15
Tuesday Jan. 7 Hamilton* Hamilton 4:00 6:15
Friday Jan. 10 Graford* Santo 4:00 6:15
Tuesday Jan. 14 De Leon* Santo 4:00 6:15
Friday Jan. 17 Poolville* Poolville 4:00 6:15
Tuesday Jan. 21 Lipan* Santo 4:00 6:00
Tuesday Jan. 28 Hico* Hico 4:00 6:15
Friday Jan. 31 Hamilton* Santo 4:00 6:15
Tucsday Feb. 4 Graford* Graford 4:00 6:15
Mon. - Tues. Feb. 10-11 Bi-District Head Coach: Nick Hatten
Thurs. - Sat. Feb. 13-15 Area Assistant Coach: Jamic Nowak
Mon. - Tues. Feb. 17-18 Regional Semifinals Athletic Director: Devon Mann
Fri. - Sat. Feb. 20-22 Regional Finals Principal: Randy Thornton
Mon. - Tues. Feb. 24-25 State Semifinals ]

Thurs. - Sat.

Feb. 27- March |

State Championship




